
From: 1 <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 30, 2019 4:27 AM 
To: Kathy Ruemmler 
Subject: Re: Tweet by Bloomberg Law on Twitter 

does this mean the attnys on my team get quest=oned? subpeonas? testimony ? do = need to be proactive? if so 
what ? I assume that =costas letter stating he was attacked by my lawyers. can only be a p=sitive. 

On Wed, Jan 30, 2019 at 2:27 AM Kathy Ruemmler < > wrote: 
<=div> 

valign="bottom"> 
<https://ci4.googleusercon=ent.com/proxy/p7mfOrXwSdOLEDtFBnHGZKjaoYNdyMB99fyIFFNjEQ_iVWkM9pDyRHOCUONj 
=hvUdagKz6s0Ygw_w3gAybl6PTj6mgNhTrwFIAMRAdNoMUMhx2g2IZNOT6wmBCdOn2l=s0-d-=1-
ftnhttps://pbs.twimg.com/profile_images/1059566275519766529/7J7B581a_nor=al.jpg> =b>Bloomberg Law 
(@blaw <https://twitter.com/blaw?s=11> ) 
1/291=9, 4:48 PM <https://=witter.com/blaw/status/1090366147806011393?s=11> 
BREAKING: Justice Department's inspector gene=al wants authority to investigate a decade-old plea deal in which Acosta 
a=legedly helped an accused sex offender skirt harsh punishment for crimes a=ainst teens tr=b.al/elEg3cQ 
chttps://t.co/prn17eB21vT> 

Downlo=d the Twitter app 

=C2 please note 

The information co=tained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client pr=vileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for 

JEE 
Unauthorized use= disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is str=ctly prohibited and may be 
unlawful. If you have received this commu=ication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e=mail to 
jeevaca=ion@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereo=, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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